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4. liga Sedmihorky, 2017

CELKOVE PORADI K 10. 9. 2017

Druzstvo VA v R P Skére Primér Body

Marna snaha 1 2329 457,80 20,0

JC Rabbits 1 2268 453,60 18,0
Dédci 2202 440,40 15,0
2134 426,80 11,0

Svijany 1836 367,20 10,0

o N N W &~
©O o o o o o

1.
2
3
4. No name
5
6

uu W W N

Vyskeraci 1290 250,00 1,0

PORADI HRACIHO DNE

Druzstvo Z V R P Skére Prdmér Body

1. Marndasnaha 5 4 0 1 2329 457,80 20,0
2. JC Rabbits 5 4 0 1 2268 453,60 18,0
3. Dédci 5 3 0 2202 440,40 15,0
4. No name 5 2 0 3 2134 426,80 11,0
5. Svijany 5 2 0 3 1836 367,20 10,0
6. Vyskeraci 5 0 0 5 1290 250,00 1,0
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Jméno
Chlumsky Jan st.
Hron Stanislav
Charvat Milan
Kykal Zdenék
Krajc¢ovic Vaclav
Dostdl Zdenék
Sevéik Mikulas
Mlejnek Jan
Tomasek Zdenék
Klozova Jana
Chlumsky Jan ml.
Sonsky Kvétoslav
Chlumsky Jakub
Hnatajko Milan
Palounek Karol
Lukac Jan
Foret Ivos

Havlova Martina

Druzstvo
No name
Dédci
JC Rabbits
Marna snaha
Marna snaha
JC Rabbits
JC Rabbits
Svijany
Dédci
Marna snaha
No name
Dédci
No name
Svijany
Svijany
Vyskeraci
Vyskeraci

Vyskeraci

Prdmeér
176,00
169,00
163,60
159,20
158,00
145,20
144,80
141,40
141,00
140,60
131,80
130,40
119,00
114,40
111,40
107,40

82,40

60,20
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P Skére
1 880
1 845
2 818
0 796
1 790
2 726
1 724
2 707
3 705
2 703
2 659
2 652
5 595
3 572
4 557
4 537
5 412
5 301

Body
4,0
4,0
3,0
5,0
4,0
3,0
4,0
3,0
2,0
3,0
3,0
3,0
0,0
2,0
1,0
1,0
0,0
0,0
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4. liga Sedmihorky, 2017 - zapasy

Dédci 5,0 472 : 326 0,0 Svijany JC Rabbits 50 459 : 230 0,0 Vyskeraci

Hron Stanislav 1,0 172 146 Mlejnek Jan Charvat Milan 1,0 175 103 Luk&c Jan

Tomések Zdenék 1,0 183 90 Hnatajko Milan Seveik Mikulds 1,0 136 70 Foret Ivos

Sonsky Kvétoslav 1,0 117 90 Palounek Karol Dostal Zdenék 1,0 148 57 Havlova Martina +8
Marna snaha 4,0 426 : 413 1,0 No name Dédci 4,0 424 : 388 1,0 JC Rabbits
Kykal Zdenék 1,0 147 134 Chlumsky Jakub Hron Stanislav 1,0 162 145 Charvét Milan
Klozové Jana +8 1,0 156 113 Chlumsky Jan ml. Tomasek Zdenék 116 127 1,0 Seveik Mikulas
Krajcovi¢ Vaclav 123 166 1,0  Chlumsky Jan st. Sonsky Kvétoslav 1,0 146 116 Dostal Zdenék

Vyskeraci B Marna snaha Svijany 4,0 424 : 410 1,0 No name
Lukac Jan 117 144 1,0  Kykal Zdenék Hnatajko Milan 1,0 168 107 Chlumsky Jakub
Foret lvos 75 140 1,0 Klozova Jana +8 Mlejnek Jan 1,0 164 133 Chlumsky Jan ml.
Havlové Martina +8 75 191 1,0  Krajéovi¢ Vaclav Palounek Karol 92 170 1,0  Chlumsky Jan st.
No name 4,0 400 : 259 1,0 Vyskeraci Marna snaha 5,0 468 : 418 0,0 Dédci
Chlumsky Jakub 109 111 1,0 Lukac Jan Kykal Zdenék 1,0 153 144 Hron Stanislav
Chlumsky Jan ml. 1,0 107 90 Foret Ivo$ Klozové Jana +8 1,0 154 142 Sonsky Kvétoslav
Chlumsky Jan st. 1,0 184 58 Havlova Martina +8 Krajcovi¢ Vaclav 1,0 161 132 Tomasek Zdenék
JC Rabbits 50 438 : 341 0,0 Svijany Dédci 1,0 448 : 463 4,0 No name
Charvat Milan 1,0 168 90 Hnatajko Milan Hron Stanislav 1,0 177 99 Chlumsky Jakub
Seveik Mikulds 1,0 138 131 Palounek Karol Toméasek Zdenék 148 163 1,0  Chlumsky Jan ml.
Dostél Zdenék 1,0 132 120 Mlejnek Jan Sonsky Kvétoslav 123 201 1,0  Chlumsky Jan st.

Marna snaha 2,0 483 : 507 3,0 JC Rabbits Vyskeraci Svijany
Kykal Zdenék 1,0 184 169 Charvat Milan Lukac Jan 115 124 1,0  Hnatajko Milan
Klozova Jana +8 142 186 1,0  Seveik Mikulad Foret lvos 84 143 1,0  Milejnek Jan
Kraj¢ovi¢ Vaclav 1,0 157 152 Dostél Zdenék Havlova Martina +8 51 101 1,0  Palounek Karol

Vyskeraci B Dédci No name 1,0 448 : 476 4,0 )C Rabbits
Lukac Jan 91 190 1,0  Hron Stanislav Chlumsky Jakub 146 161 1,0  Charvat Milan
Foret lvos 93 126 1,0  Toméasek Zdenék Chlumsky Jan ml. 1,0 143 137 Seveik Mikulas
Havlové Martina +8 60 124 1,0  Sonsky Kvétoslav Chlumsky Jan st. 159 178 1,0  Dostal Zdenék
Svijany 1,0 377 : 437 4,0 Marnda snaha

Hnatajko Milan 100 168 1,0  Kykal Zdenék

Mlejnek Jan 1,0 134 111 Klozové Jana +8

Palounek Karol 143 158 1,0 Krajcovi¢ Véclav




